Gridley City Council – Special City Council Meeting Minutes

Monday, March 2, 2020; 5:30 pm Gridley Museum, 601 Kentucky Street, Gridley, CA 95948

Approved as Submitted

"Our purpose is to continuously enhance our community's vitality and overall quality of life. We are committed to providing high quality, cost-effective municipal services and forming productive partnerships with our residents and regional organizations. We collectively develop, share, and are guided by a clear vision, values, and meaningful objectives."

SPECIAL MEETING

City Council will be meeting at the Museum for a brief tour and then returning to City Hall for the Regular City Council meeting at 6:00 pm.

The meeting was called to order at 5:32 pm with all Council members present. Council toured the Gridley Museum building and the former T-Shirt Factory building. Council then returned to the Council Chambers and adjourned the Special Meeting at 5:56 pm.

Paul Eckert, City Clerk